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SALADS

Half-
Full -

Poke                    Bowls
Jasmine rice, edamame beans,
cabbage slaw, avocado, sesame,
radish, sushi ginger, soy dressing and
wasabi mayo 

Topped off with your choice of protein

Crispy Haloumi  
Grilled or Crispy Chicken Strips  
Fried or Grilled Calamari
Soy and Ginger Grilled Prawns  
Soy and Ginger Frilled Fillet Strips 

R120

R90

R90

R80

R95

R85

R85

R89

R95

R95

R135

R135

R135

R150

R150

R150

R150

R165

R120
R135 R155

R145

Watershed Mezze 
Hummus, fried green olives, charred 
and marinated artichokes, marinated
feta and garlic focaccia triangles

Crumbed Haloumi 
Hot honey drizzle and minted 
yoghurt dip

Jalapeño Poppers 
Stuffed with cheddar cheese,
Panko crumbed, deep-fried, served 
with sour cream and chive dip 

Arancini Balls
Mushroom and rosemary risotto balls 
filled with mozzarella, deep fried, 
served with Napolitana sauce, topped
with basil pesto and parmesan cheese 

Crispy Salt and Pepper Calamari 
Tubes and tentacles garnished with
jalapeño slices, chilli and lime aioli
 
Spicy Kingklip Crunch
Three crispy goujons coated in chilli 
bite batter, served with minted 
yoghurt 

Asian Pork Ribs
Sprinkled with sesame, chilli strands 
and spring onions 

Flash Fried Prawns
Flash fried in chilli, garlic butter, 
lemon, and parsley 

Crispy Sriracha Wings
Buttermilk marinated, fried and 
tossed in our in-house sriracha sauce 

Spanish Style Chicken Livers
Sautéed with garlic, chilli, chorizo 
and tossed in a creamy tomato gravy,
served with toasted ciabatta 

Nachos
Crispy tortilla chips, cheddar, 
mozzarella, spicy tomato salsa, 
guacamole, sour cream, jalapeños 
and fresh coriander
  Add Chicken R30
  Add Beef Mince R45 

Tacos 
Two soft shell tacos, cabbage slaw, 
cheddar, salsa, sour cream, avocado 
and cilantro dressing 
  Grilled Chicken 
  Crispy Fish Goujons 
  Crispy Haloumi 

Quesadillas 
Flour tortilla, tomato, cheddar, 
mozzarella, folded and served with
tomato salsa, guacamole and sour 
cream
  Chicken 
  Steak Strips 

Asian Fishcakes
Panko crumbed, served on smashed 
avocado, and drizzled with jalapeño sauce
 - an old favourite

Watershed Garden Salad 
Rocket, mixed greens, olives, 
feta, cherry tomatoes, avocado 
cucumber, red onion and toasted
seeds with a honey balsamic
vinaigrette  

Caesar Salad
Mixed greens, parmesan, boiled egg,
crispy croutons and house dressing

  Add Grilled Chicken R30
 
Beetroot and Feta Salad  
Mixed greens, fresh beetroot, Danish
feta, avocado, caramelised walnuts
and honey balsamic vinaigrette 

Crunchy Asian Salad 
Ruby coleslaw, toasted cashews,
sesame, avocado, pineapple, broccoli,
ginger and soy vinaigrette

  Add Chicken R30 
  Add Calamari (Grilled or Fried) R50 

Thai Beef Wrap
Soy and ginger grilled steak strips,
crunchy cabbage slaw, avocado, mint,
coriander, lime and peanut dressing 

Greek Lemon Chicken Wrap
Lemon and rosemary grilled chicken
strips, hummus, minted yoghurt, feta,
olives, tomato, cucumber, red onion 
and crispy lettuce 

Crispy Chicken Wrap
Crispy chicken strips, mixed greens,
avocado, tomato, red onion and
cucumber. Drizzled with ranch 
dressing 

Falafel Wrap 
Hummus, brinjal, cabbage slaw, tomato,
cucumber, pickled red onion, minted
yoghurt, feta, coriander and chilli

ADD CHIPS OR A SIDE SALAD R40 

Feta, Olives & Caramelised
Onions 
 

Mozzarella, Garlic, Cherry
Tomatoes, Pesto & Rocket

Margherita 
Herbed tomato base, basil and
mozzarella cheese 

Hawaiian 
Ham and pineapple 

Pepperoni
Pepperoni, oregano and mozzarella
 
Herbivore  
Sun-dried tomatoes, spinach, and
mushrooms

The Watershed
Olives, salami, anchovies and
mushrooms 

Butter Chicken Pizza 
Chicken in Kashmiri and cashew nut
gravy, red onion, coriander, poppodum
crisps and minted yoghurt drizzle 

Pollo Picante 
Chicken, peppadews, feta and avocado
 
Mexicana
Spicy beef mince, pickled jalapeño 
and coriander 

The Meaty One 
Salami, ham, bacon bits, mushrooms,
and onion 

FAB
Feta, avocado, bacon 

Chilli, Cheese & Avo
Caramelised onion, cream cheese,
chilli and garlic 

LIGHT MEALS

S E R V E D  F R O M  1 1 A M  D A I L Y

S m a l l  
P l a t e s Toasties

Served on White, Brown, Rye or 
Sourdough 

Cheese and Tomato 

Pesto, Mozzarella and Tomato 

Chicken Mayo
Bacon and Cheese 

Bacon and Egg 

Lamb Curry 

R45

R55

R55

Curried Chicken Mayo with
Coriander 

R60

R55

R80

R55

Banting Option: 
No rice, extra vegetables R25

R130
R140
R150
R160
R150

PLEASE BE ADVISED THAT FOOD PREPARED IN OUR KITCHENS
MAY CONTAIN: MILK, EGGS, WHEAT SOYBEAN, PEANUTS,

TREENUTS, FISH AND SHELLFISH

WRAPS

Pizza
Focaccia

Pizzas

R120
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Served with rustic chips

R265

SIDES
R35

R40

R45

Baked Potato
 Served with sourcream or butter

Rustic Fries

Veg of the day

Roasted Butternut and Creamed
Spinach 

R40

R110

R110

R130

R120

R130

WATERSHED

Sticky Pork Ribs (600g)

Prime cuts of meat, basted with MECC
basting sauce and served with a side of
your choice 

Beef Rump Steak (250g)
Beef Fillet (250g)
Lamb Chops (350g)

Sauces, Toppings & Compound
Butters R35 each

R159
R199
R250

Marrow Bone & Red Wine Jus 
Creamy Mushroom 
Brandy Pepper Sauce 
Cheese Sauce 
Blue Cheese & Onion Marmalade 
Cowboy Butter 

Served with rustic chips, savoury rice,
salad or vegetables 

R195

R245

Half Chicken & Calamari 
Peri-Peri or lemon herb basted baby
chicken paired with Patagonian squid,
grilled with lemon and garlic or crispy
fried 
Surf & Turf 
250g Char-grilled beef fillet topped
with three queen prawns and garlic
butter 
Calamari & Prawns
Grilled or fried Patagonian squid and
four queen prawns, butterflied and
grilled with peri-peri or lemon herb
butter 
Half Baby Chicken & Prawns 
Marinated and grilled baby chicken,
peri-peri or lemon and herb with 4
grilled queen prawns 

R230

R210

Toasted classic waffle with soft serve
ice cream or whipped cream:

DESSERTS
Waffles R95

Caramel Dreams – Salted caramel 
and chocolate coated honeycomb
 
S’mores Delight – Chocolate sauce
and mini marshmallows 

Birthday Cake – White chocolate
sauce and sprinkles 

Oreo Crusher – Crushed Oreo biscuits 

Vanilla Crème Brûlée R65

Cake of the Day R65
Ask your waitron about our freshly
baked cakes, pastries and scones

Chocolate Brownie R75
Rich chocolate brownie topped with
vanilla ice cream or whipped cream

FAVOURITES

S E R V E D  F R O M  1 1 A M  D A I L Y
PLEASE BE ADVISED THAT FOOD PREPARED IN OUR KITCHENS

MAY CONTAIN: MILK, EGGS, WHEAT SOYBEAN, PEANUTS,
TREENUTS, FISH AND SHELLFISH

P a s t a Burgers STEAKS & GRILLS
R150

R180

R145

R145

R120

Creamy Chicken, Mushroom 
& Bacon
Simmered in a parmesan cream 
sauce, tossed with roasted cherry
tomatoes, garlic and parsley 
breadcrumbs 

Gambas
Cream-based lemon, garlic, and chilli
sauce with shelled prawns, topped with
two grilled prawns and grated parmesan
cheese 

Roasted Butternut & Blue 
Cheese Pasta 
Rosemary roasted butternut in a
creamy blue cheese sauce, topped
with candied walnuts and parmesan
cheese 

Nonna’s Bolognese 
Rich tomato and beef mince sauce,
topped with parmesan cheese 

Spicy Arrabbiata 
Penne or gnocchi tossed with chilli,
Napolitana sauce, garlic, olives and
capers, finished with parmesan cheese 
  Add Chicken R30 
  Add Beef Strips R45 

Curries

R195

R135

R235

R185

R165

Famous MECC Lamb Curry
Tender lamb pieces with bone,
simmered in a traditional Durban style
curry sauce, topped with fresh coriander
and Kasturi methi
  On the bone
  Boneless

Chicken and Prawn Curry 
Tender chicken and peeled prawns
in a Kashmiri spiced tomato and
cashew nut gravy, finished with
coconut milk and Kasturi methi 

Butter Chicken Curry 
A North Indian classic - tender
chicken pieces in a Kashmiri Tikka
and cashew nut sauce 

Chickpea and Butternut Curry 
Cooked in a mild curry gravy with
coconut sauce, finished with a handful of
spinach and roasted cauliflower florets 

Chicken Burger
BBQ basted chicken fillet, toasted 
sesame bun, burger relish, lettuce, 
tomato, dill pickles and red onion 

Southern Fried Chicken Burger 
Marinated in buttermilk and crispy 
fried in a blend of herbs and spices, 
Served in a sesame bun with burger 
relish, crispy iceberg lettuce, dill 
pickles, tomato and red onion

Falafel Smash Burger 
Smashed chickpea patty, toasted
sesame bun, avocado, hummus and
zesty coleslaw

Beef Burger
180g house-made pure beef patty,
toasted sesame bun, burger relish,
lettuce, tomato, red onion and dill
pickle 

Moroccan Lamb Burger
180g house-made Moroccan spiced
lamb patty, toasted sesame bun,
lettuce, tomato, minted yoghurt,
cucumber and pickled red onion 

Combos

R120

R95

R150

R135

R180

R195

R130

Pie of the Day
Made fresh in-house, served with rustic
chips and rich homemade gravy.
Please ask your waitron for today’s
selection 

Fish and Rustic chips
Atlantic hake, battered and deep-fried
or simply grilled, served with tartare
sauce 

Baby Chicken 
Basted in peri-peri or lemon and herb
sauce, finished in our wood oven,
served with a side of choice.
Please allow a minimum of 30 minutes
for preparation

Grilled Argentinian Prawns
6 Queen prawns, butterflied and 
grilled with peri-peri or lemon and 
herb butter, served with a side of your
choice

Cajun Chicken and Calamari
Tender grilled chicken breast, topped
with Patagonian calamari, creamy
Cajun sauce with sundried tomatoes
and side of your choice 

Melanzane Parmigiana
Layers of wood-roasted aubergine,
Napolitana sauce, fresh basil and
mozzarella, baked with cheese 

Half-
Full-

Served with Basmati Rice, roti and 
sambal

CLASSICS

Choice of Penne, Tagliatelle or Gnocchi


